Light Duty. Economic Inverter.
EIC SERIES Inverter
RELIABLE AUTOMATION SOLUTION
AC input
EIC
EIC EIC
Dynamic braking can be implemented by only configuring braking resistors,
reducing occupation space.

Technical specification
EIC SERIES
Type designation key
Rated parameters
Selection
Model Output power (kW)
1PH 220V
0.4 6.5 2.5
0.75 9.3 4.2
1.5 15.7 7.5
EIC-S2004
EIC-S2007
EIC-S2015
EIC-S2022 2.2 24 10
3PH 220V
0.4 3.7 2.5
0.75 5 4.2
1.5 7.7 7.5
2.2 11 10
4 17 16
5.5 21 20
EIC-2004
EIC-2007
EIC-2015
EIC-2022
EIC-2037
EIC-2055
EIC-2075 7.5 31 30
3PH 380V
0.75 3.4 2.5
1.5 5.0 4.2
2.2 5.8 5.5
4 13.5 9.5
5.5 19.5 14
7.5 25 18.5
11 32 25
15 40 32
18.5 47 38
22 51 45
30 70 60
37 80 75
45 98 92
55 128 115
75 139 150
90 168 180
EIC-3007
EIC-3015
EIC-3022
EIC-3037
EIC-3055
EIC-3075
EIC-3110
EIC-3150
EIC-3185
EIC-3220
EIC-3300
EIC-3370
EIC-3450
EIC-3550
EIC-3750
EIC-3900
EIC-3110K 110 201 215
Voltage degree Input Current (A) Output Current (A)
7
EIC SERIES
EIC S 0072
Series number
Capacity
Input voltage
S = single
none = 3 phase
2 : AC 220V (-15%) - 240V (+10%)
3 : AC 380V (-15%) - 440V (+10%)